
Competition Classes Combined Points

(incl Top Doorslammer)

COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

340 Paul Hammond 540 340 50 380 1310

2330 Ana Paterson 525 280 50 380 1235

200 Ross Brown 480 320 50 380 1230

198 Ryan Baldwin 495 400 50 260 1205

385 Gary Bogaart 570 310 - 310 1190

125 Bomber "Boms" Jamieson 510 400 - 210 1120

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 210 330 50 400 990

1051 Ian West-Stevens 600 210 50 - 860

705 Adam Wigg 75 380 50 290 795

408 R Christoffersen/R Gubb 390 310 50 - 750

2020 Charlie Bates - 270 50 400 720

518 Steve McKay - 200 50 400 650

961 Michael Franklin - 200 50 380 630

32 Karen Hay - 260 50 270 580

400 Cameron Paterson 75 400 50 - 525

1109 Dick Richardson 390 70 50 - 510

555 Neville Smith - 310 - 200 510

1633 Jason Horn - 190 50 240 480

1473 Paul Irwin - - 50 400 450

1494 Cory Abbott - 150 - 270 420

1574 Reece McGregor - 170 50 200 420

444 Paul McLeod - - 50 360 410

554 Cess Miller - - 50 360 410

790 Darren Saunders - 190 50 140 380

687 Glen Oldfield 375 - - - 375

164 David Du Toit - - 50 270 320

475 Trevor Smith / Rod Harvey - - 50 260 310

573 Trent Smyth - - - 310 310

3036 Aaron Barnes - 240 - 50 290

477 Aaron Lelean - - - 290 290

7152 Aaran Brattle / Pauline Lane - 290 - - 290

8888 Sam Khamis - - 50 240 290

1335 Michael Zahorodny 285 - - - 285

55 Murray Smith / Craig Brown 75 - 50 150 275

1655 Brad Taylor - - - 270 270

706 Steve Carlsen - 260 - - 260

959 Barry Plumpton - - 50 210 260

429 Tamara Silk - 190 50 - 240

618 Chad Tully - - - 200 200

105 Grant Briffault - - - 140 140

239 Stephen Milliken 75 - 50 - 125

1119 Ben Cox - 50 50 - 100

22 Andrew "Squig" Miles - - 50 50 100

3023 Glynn Allen 75 - - - 75

1821 Kenny West - 70 - - 70

117 Rex Duckett - - 50 - 50

176 Mark Vincent - - 50 - 50

1968 MARK BARDSLEY - - 50 - 50

206 Dave Gauld - - 50 - 50

240 Brent Whittingham - - 50 - 50

282 Doug Jefferies - - - 50 50

319 Graham "Crusher" Christison - - 50 - 50

384 Glen Collett - - 50 - 50

488 Rod Benjes - - 50 - 50

556 Roger Binnema - - 50 - 50

695 Raja Bhatti - - 50 - 50

703 Jordan Robertson - - 50 - 50

867 Nigel Dixon - - 50 - 50

- - -

- - -

- - -

2017/2018 MEREMERE COMPETITION SERIES
SEASON POINTS STANDINGS



Auckland Harley Davidson Comp Bike
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

26 Greg Pratt 570 400 50 400 1420

71 Ray Pratt 600 270 50 360 1280

48 Karl Fyn 480 310 50 380 1220

161 Laurie Vercoe 465 360 50 270 1145

33 Stuart Sweet 540 340 50 150 1080

732 Bill Hamilton 450 330 - 780

777 Drew Gilbert 360 50 50 290 750

411 Laurie Webster - 50 - 210 260

Brian Roberts Super Sedan
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

3940 Jay & Paul Maka 435 400 50 310 1195

1284 Doron Andersen Vazey 570 290 50 - 910

180 Aaron Williams 600 60 50 70 780

104 Dave Bissett 480 - - 240 720

1974 Tim Hawke 540 60 50 70 720

1498 Matt Kriletich 90 60 50 400 600

641 Ivan Julian 90 380 50 - 520

476 Michael Coward - 70 50 380 500

72 Justin Weir 300 70 50 60 480

600 Jim Carroll 285 70 50 60 465

3006 Dave Heys 390 - 50 - 440

204 Phil Hargreaves - 310 - 70 380

02 Ray Paterson 90 170 50 - 310

302 Phil Hunter 90 - - 220 310

929 Mathew Patmore 75 180 - - 255

459 Tony Gera - 220 - - 220

611 Zak Hoskin 90 - 50 60 200

547 Jeremy Hewson - 70 50 70 190

1078 Aaron Jenkins - 70 50 60 180

2181 Steve Dunne - 60 50 60 170

243 Mark Hudson - 60 50 60 170

1473 Paul Irwin 90 60 - - 150

1969 Dave Moyle - 60 50 - 110

525 Barry Rensford - 60 - 50 110

464 Ben Morris 75 - - - 75

369 Greg Fuge - 70 - - 70

1161 Geoff Sadler - 60 - - 60

119 Brendan Richardson - 60 - - 60

432 Rizwan Alam - 60 - - 60

517 Eddie Trybula - 60 - - 60

7788 Andi Yaw - - - 60 60

1172 Joe Coombes - - 50 - 50

1388 Ross McDonald - - 50 - 50

171C Mike McDonald - - 50 - 50

284 John Key - - 50 - 50

3 Glenn Inansci - - 50 - 50

502 Abdul Sama - - 50 - 50

69 Geoff Dan - - 50 - 50

Modified Bike
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

5000 Darryl Benson 120 70 50 90 330

999 Brett Nicol 135 70 50 70 325

848 Ross Donaldson 105 60 50 80 295

3014 Keith Watling 90 90 50 60 290

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 90 60 50 70 270

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 90 60 50 60 260

3043 Maurice Morrie McGrath - 80 - 60 140

303 Dave Mason 75 - - - 75

256 Brian Reece - - 50 - 50

412 Laurie Webster - 50 - - 50

50 Craig Oliver - - 50 - 50

777N Alan Thoresen - - 50 - 50



Super Street
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

2123 Karl Flintoff 165 80 50 70 365

3012 John Farquhar 105 100 50 100 355

3010 Patrick Heeney 135 60 50 90 335

2890 Roger Murray 105 60 50 110 325

3015 Richard Mason 150 70 50 50 320

3028 Ronald Rajnesh Prasad 120 90 50 60 320

378T Nic Bogaart 105 80 50 80 315

57 Paul Maka 90 110 50 60 310

5008 Paul Berridge 105 80 50 70 305

776 Greg Malcolm 120 70 50 60 300

3008 Richard Snow 90 60 50 80 280

166T Chrissie Bogaart 90 60 50 70 270

333 Graham "Jed" Dyer - 120 50 60 230

3011 Mark Shotter 135 - 50 - 185

840 Ross Simpkin 105 80 - - 185

3062 Shivneel Chand - 60 50 60 170

3009 Mark Peacock 105 - 50 - 155

3024 Ajay Kumar 90 60 - - 150

3026 Grant Thorburn 90 60 - - 150

119 Brendan Richardson 90 - 50 - 140

1964 Steven Grey 90 - 50 - 140

3027 Rory O'neill 90 - 50 - 140

3050 Trevor Hose - 90 50 - 140

396 James Key - - 50 90 140

2199 Len Trudel - 70 - 60 130

3049 Brendon Jones - 80 50 - 130

3070 Ross Colmer - - 50 80 130

3073 Dave King - - 50 80 130

3021 Graeme Davis 120 - - - 120

3048 Michael Crook - 70 50 - 120

3057 Nigel Scott - 60 - 60 120

3059 Shiva Chand - 60 - 60 120

3054 Glen Collins - 60 50 - 110

3065 Ben Crossman - 60 50 - 110

3007 Mazin Shalash 105 - - 105

3076 Ajay Kumar - - 50 50 100

3019 Craig Hawkins 90 - - - 90

3022 Mohammed Aswad Ali 90 - - - 90

3025 Mathew Busing 90 - - - 90

3018 Vikash Kumar 75 - - - 75

3020 Mikesh Kapadia 75 - - - 75

135T Kirby Taylor - 70 - - 70

3064 Kirwan Whare - 70 - - 70

3078 Robert Chesham - - - 70 70

3084 Lakhvinder Singh - - - 70 70

455 Jason Harrison - - - 70 70

171C Mike McDonald - 60 - - 60

3052 Andrew Loughead - - - 60 60

3055 Tauraj Alizadeh - 60 - - 60

3056 Alesha Davies-Hunter - 60 - - 60

3058 Mike Sands - 60 - - 60

3060 Geoff Dann - 60 - - 60

3061 Andrew Browning - 60 - - 60

3066 Chris Raina - 60 - - 60

3067 Ash Bali - 60 - - 60

3068 Mofiz Mohammed - 60 - - 60

3079 Andrew Paulger - - - 60 60

3080 Robbie Longley - - - 60 60

3083 Ifraz Begg - - - 60 60

1171 Steve Amrein - - 50 - 50

1969N Matt Kingi - - 50 - 50

279 Ron van der Meent - - 50 - 50

3044 David Hughes - - 50 - 50

3047 Andrew Schooling - - 50 - 50



3063 Reece Harvey - 50 - - 50

3069 Ged Crombie - - 50 - 50

3071 Roger Scott - - 50 - 50

3072 Greg Kroon - - 50 - 50

3074 Jason Davies - - 50 - 50

3077 Mohammed Rahman - - 50 - 50

3081 Todd Wackrow - - - 50 50

3082 Ahaash Deeman Chand - - - 50 50

5012 Jamie Connors - - 50 - 50

580 Alan Smith - - 50 - 50

Screamin' Eagle
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

38 Geoff Bond 90 90 50 80 310

131 Jim Wells 105 80 50 70 305

934 Ray Pratt 120 70 50 60 300

2142 Lawrence Schicker - 60 50 60 170

93 Shaun Walsh - 60 50 - 110

3801 Phil Heath - 60 - - 60

370 Kevin Foothead - - 50 - 50

11 Trevor Fellowes - - 50 - 50

Junior Dragster
COMP 1

29/10/17

COMP 2

13/01/18

COMP 3

03/02/18

COMP 4

25/02/18

COMP 5

08/04/18
TOTAL

150 60 50 80 340

90 110 50 70 320

90 60 50 110 310

135 60 50 60 305

90 100 50 60 300

90 60 50 90 290

105 60 50 60 275

328 Sophie Bingley 
296 Cole West-Stevens 
153J Hamish Chauval 
11 Emma Bingley

888 Shavaun Harley 
510 Kaleb Peden

1047 Blake Davies
612 Leighton Leevard 
171 Marc West-Stevens 90 70 50 50 260

120 - 50 80 250

120 70 50 - 240

75 Lachlan Brown 
173 Cooper Allen  

90 90 50 50 280

333J Savannah Joyce - 80 50 100 230

307 Cory Silk - 70 50 70 190

542 Kelsey Forbes - 80 50 60 190

1317 Sven Gordon 105 70 - - 175

134 Sasha Davison - 60 50 60 170

807 Alyvea Lawson - 60 50 60 170

197J Jaymee Hands - 60 50 50 160

1012 Reece Smith 105 - 50 - 155

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan - 70 50 - 120

45 Tara Pene - - 50 70 120

406 Lincoln Anderson - - 50 60 110

704 Ruby Subritzky - 60 50 - 110

1173 Jake Sousa 75 - - - 75

216 Victoria Steiner - - - 70 70

5271 Ben Koorey - 60 - - 60

262 Sophie Davison - - 50 - 50



TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

2020 Charlie Bates 1st 200 150 50 400

961 Michael Franklin 2nd 180 150 50 380

385 Gary Bogaart 3rd 160 100 50 310

477 Aaron Lelean 4th 140 100 50 290

1494 Cory Abbott 5th 120 100 50 270

959 Barry Plumpton 6th 110 50 50 210

1574 Reece McGregor 7th 100 50 50 200

22 Andrew "Squig" Miles 8th 0 0 50 50

PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 1st 200 150 50 400

200 Ross Brown 2nd 180 150 50 380

554 Cess Miller 3rd 160 150 50 360

705 Adam Wigg 4th 140 100 50 290

1655 Brad Taylor 5th 120 100 50 270

198 Ryan Baldwin 6th 110 100 50 260

555 Neville Smith 7th 100 50 50 200

105 Grant Briffault 8th 90 - 50 140

SUPER COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

518 Steve McKay 1st 200 150 50 400

340 Paul Hammond 2nd 180 150 50 380

444 Paul McLeod 3rd 160 150 50 360

1633 Jason Horn 4th 140 50 50 240

32 Karen Hay 5th 120 100 50 270

125 Bomber "Boms" Jamieson 6th 110 50 50 210

618 Chad Tully 7th 100 50 50 200

790 Darren Saunders 8th 90 - 50 140

COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

1473 Paul Irwin 1st 200 150 50 400

2330 Ana Paterson 2nd 180 150 50 380

573 Trent Smyth 3rd 160 100 50 310

8888 Sam Khamis 4th 140 50 50 240

164 David Du Toit 5th 120 100 50 270

475 Rod Harvey / Trevor Smith 6th 110 100 50 260

55 Craig Brown / Murray Smith 7th 100 0 50 150

3036 Aaron Barnes - 50 50

282 Doug Jefferies - 50 50

Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

26 Greg Pratt 1st 200 150 50 400

48 Karl Fyn 2nd 180 150 50 380

71 Ray Pratt 3rd 160 150 50 360

777 Drew Gilbert 4th 140 100 50 290

161 Laurie Vercoe 5th 120 100 50 270

411 Laurie Webster 6th 110 50 50 210

33 Stuart Sweet 7th 100 0 50 150

ADVSD OUT

COMPETITION MEETING 4
Sunday 25 February, 2018

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

ADVSD OUT



Super Sedan (racer return points from 

Quarterfinals only)

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

1498 Matt Kriletich 1st 200 150 50 400

476 Michael Coward 2nd 180 150 50 380

3940 Jay Maka 3rd 160 100 50 310

104 Dave Bissett 4th 140 50 50 240

302 Phil Hunter 5th 120 50 50 220

204 Phil Hargreaves - - 20 50 70

1974 Tim Hawke - - 20 50 70

180 Aaron Williams - - 20 50 70

547 Jeremy Hewson - - 20 50 70

611 Zak Hoskin - - 10 50 60

600 Jim Carroll - - 10 50 60

2181 Steve Dunne - - 10 50 60

72 Justin Weir - - 10 50 60

243 Mark Hudson - - 10 50 60

1078 Aaron Jenkins - - 10 50 60

7788 Andi Yaw - - 10 50 60

525 Barry Rensford - - - 50 50

Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

2890 Roger Murray 60 50 110

3012 John Farquhar 50 50 100

396 James Key 40 50 90

3010 Patrick Heeney 40 50 90

3073 Dave King 30 50 80

3070 Ross Colmer 30 50 80

378T Nic Bogaart 30 50 80

3008 Richard Snow 30 50 80

455 Jason Harrison 20 50 70

2123 Karl Flintoff 20 50 70

166T Chrissie Bogaart 20 50 70

3084 Lakhvinder Singh 20 50 70

5008 Paul Berridge 20 50 70

3078 Robert Chesham 20 50 70

776 Greg Malcolm 10 50 60

3062 Shivneel Chand 10 50 60

333 Graham "Jed" Dyer 10 50 60

3059 Shiva Chand 10 50 60

3057 Nigel Scott 10 50 60

3028 Ronald Rajnesh Prasad 10 50 60

3079 Andrew Paulger 10 50 60

3052 Andrew Loughead 10 50 60

3080 Robbie Longley 10 50 60

2199 Len Trudel 10 50 60

3083 Ifraz Begg 10 50 60

57 Paul Maka 10 50 60

3015 Richard Mason - 50 50

3082 Ahaash Deeman Chand - 50 50

3076 Ajay Kumar - 50 50

3081 Todd Wackrow - 50 50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

5000 Darryl Benson 40 50 90

848 Ross Donaldson 30 50 80

999 Brett Nicol 20 50 70

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bane 20 50 70

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 60

3043 Maurice Morrie McGrath 10 50 60

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 10 50 60

Screamin' Eagles
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

38 Geoff Bond 30 50 80

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 20 50 70

934 Ray Pratt 10 50 60

2142 Lawrence Schicker 10 50 60

Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

60 50 110

50 50 100

40 50 90

30 50 80

30 50 80

20 50 70

20 50 70

20 50 70

20 50 70

10 50 60

10 50 60

10 50 60

10 50 60

10 50 60

10 50 60

10 50 60

- 50 50

153J Hamish Chauval 
333J Savannah Joyce 
510 Kaleb Peden

328 Sophie Bingley

75 Lachlan Brown

216 Victoria Steiner 
307 Cory Silk

296 Cole West-Stevens 
45 Tara Pene

612 Leighton Leevard 
134 Sasha Davison 
542 Kelsey Forbes

11 Ema Bingley

406 Lincoln Anderson 
807 Alyvea Lawson 
888 Shavaun Harvey 
197J Jaymee Hands 
171 Marc West-Stevens

1047 Blake Davies
- 50 50

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS - NO RACER 

RETURN POINTS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

- 50 50N/A



COMPETITION COMBINED
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

867 NIGEL DIXON 50 50

1968 MARK BARDSLEY 50 50

176 MARK VINCENT 50 50

2020 CHARLIE BATES 50 50

384 GLEN COLLETT 50 50

206 DAVE GAULD 50 50

117 REX DUCKETT 50 50

400 CAMERON PATERSON 50 50

319 GRAHAM "CRUSHER" CHRISTISON 50 50

703 JORDAN ROBERTSON 50 50

961 MICHAEL FRANKLIN 50 50

554 CESS MILLER 50 50

705 ADAM WIGG 50 50

1574 REECE MCGREGOR 50 50

556 ROGER BINNEMA 50 50

239 STEPHEN MILLIKEN 50 50

200 ROSS BROWN 50 50

240 BRENT WHITTINGHAM 50 50

959 BARRY PLUMPTON 50 50

155 DUTCHIE WIJDEVEN 50 50

198 RYAN BALDWIN 50 50

32 KAREN HAY 50 50

790 DARREN SAUNDERS 50 50

429 TAMARA SILK 50 50

444 PAUL MCLEOD 50 50

1051 IAN WEST-STEVENS 50 50

1109 DICK RICHARDSON 50 50

340 PAUL HAMMOND 50 50

518 STEPHEN MCKAY 50 50

2330 ANA PATERSON 50 50

1473 PAUL IRWIN 50 50

1119 BEN COX 50 50

164 DAVID DU TOIT 50 50

695 RAJA BHATTA 50 50

22 ANDREW "SQUIG" MILES 50 50

408 R. GUBB / R. CHRISTOFFERSEN 50 50

8888 SAM KHAMIS 50 50

1633 JASON HORN 50 50

475 TREVOR SMITH / ROD HARVEY 50 50

55 CRAIG BROWN / MURRAY SMITH 50 50

488 ROD BENJES 50 50

2018 AEROFLOW OUTLAW NITRO FUNNY CARS - COMPETITION MEETING 3

Saturday February 3, 2018

This meeting was rained off, points allocated for entry only

Place Points



AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON COMP BIKE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

777 DREW GILBERT 50 50

71 RAY PRATT 50 50

26 GREG PRATT 50 50

48 KARL FYN 50 50

33 STUART SWEET 50 50

161 LAURIE VERCOE 50 50

OUTBACK 4x4 SUPER SEDAN
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

284 JOHN KEY 50 50

72 JUSTIN WEIR 50 50

180 AARON WILLIAMS 50 50

600 JIM CARROLL 50 50

02 RAY PETERSON 50 50

3940 JAY MAKA 50 50

1498 MATT KRILETICH 50 50

1078 AARON JENKINS 50 50

1172 JOE COOMBES 50 50

476 MICHAEL COWARD 50 50

1969 DAVE MOYLE 50 50

3006 DAVE MEYS 50 50

611 ZAK HOSKIN 50 50

1284 DORON ANDERSEN 50 50

641 IVAN JULIAN 50 50

3 GLENN INANSCI 50 50

69 GEOFF DAN 50 50

2181 STEVE DUNNE 50 50

171C MIKE MCDONALD 50 50

547 JEREMY HEWSON 50 50

243 MARK HUDSON 50 50

1974 TIM HAWKE 50 50

1388 ROSS MCDONALD 50 50

502 ABDUL SAMAD 50 50

SCRAP PALACE MODIFIED BIKE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

777N ALAN THORESEN 50 50

848 ROSS DONALDSON 50 50

999 BRETT "WEASEL" NICOL 50 50

5000 DARRYL BENSON 50 50

3014 KEITH WATLING 50 50

5030 MAL BAIN 50 50

50 CRAIG OLIVER 50 50

256 BRIAN REECE 50 50

666 BRETT "SCRAPPY" GOODWIN 50 50

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



BRIAN ROBERTS TOWING SUPER STREET
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

119 BRENDON RICHARDSON 50 50

3010 PATRICK HEENEY 50 50

378T NIC BOGAART 50 50

5008 PAUL BERRIDGE 50 50

3048 MICHAEL CROOK 50 50

3050 TREVOR HOSE 50 50

3047 ANDREW SCHOOLING 50 50

333 GRAHAM 'JED' DYER 50 50

3070 ROSS COLMER 50 50

3073 DAVE KING 50 50

3015 RICHARD MASON 50 50

5012 JAMIE CONNORS 50 50

3072 GREG KROON 50 50

1964 STEVEN GREY 50 50

396 JAMES KEY 50 50

279 RON VAN DER MEENT 50 50

3071 ROGER SCOTT 50 50

3054 GLEN COLLINS 50 50

3009 MARK PEACOCK 50 50

3049 BRENDON JONES 50 50

166T CHRISSIE BOGAART 50 50

3008 RICHARD SNOW 50 50

2890 ROGER MURRAY 50 50

776 GREG MALCOLM 50 50

1969N MATT KINGI 50 50

3012 JOHN FARQUHAR 50 50

3065 BEN CROSSMAN 50 50

2123 KARL FLINTOFF 50 50

580 ALAN SMITH 50 50

3028 RONALD RAJNESH PRASAD 50 50

3069 GED CROMBIE 50 50

57 PAUL MAKA 50 50

3076 AJAY KUMAR 50 50

3011 MARK SHOTTEL 50 50

3027 RORY O'NEILL 50 50

1171 STEVE AMREIN 50 50

3044 DAVID HUGHES 50 50

3074 JASON DAVIES 50 50

3077 MOHAMMED RAHMAN 50 50

3062 SHIVNEEL CHAND 50 50

Place Points



SCREAMIN' EAGLE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

93 SHAUN WALSH 50 50

934 RAY PRATT 50 50

2142 LAWRENCE SCHICKER 50 50

131 JIM WELLS 50 50

370 KEVIN FOOTHEAD 50 50

38 GEOFF BOND 50 50

11 TREVOR FELLOWES 50 50

JUNIOR DRAGSTER
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

197J JAYMEE HANDS 50 50

807 ALYVEA LAWSON 50 50

307 CORY SILK 50 50

11 EMMA BINGLEY 50 50

888 SHAVAUN HARVEY 50 50

173 COOPER ALLEN 50 50

542 KELSEY FORBES 50 50

510 KALEB PEDEN 50 50

296 COLE WEST-STEVENS 50 50

333J SAVANNAH JOYCE 50 50

171 MARK WEST-STEVENS 50 50

704 RUBY SUBRITZKY 50 50

45 TARA PENE 50 50

328 SOPHIE BINGLEY 50 50

262 SOPHIE DAVISON 50 50

1012 REECE SMITH 50 50

612 LEIGHTON LEEVARD 50 50

406 LINCOLN ANDERSON 50 50

134 SASHA DAVISON 50 50

153J HAMISH CHAUVAL 50 50

288 CHARLOTTE O'SULLIVAN 50 50

1047 BLAKE DAVIES 50 50

75 LACHLAN BROWN 50 50

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

Place Points

Place Points



Top Alcohol & Top Doorslammer points for NZ IHRA National Series - see IHRA Website

TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

400 Cameron Paterson 1st 200 150 50 400

705 Adam Wigg 2nd 180 150 50 380

408 R. Christoffersen / R. Gubb 3rd 160 100 50 310

7152 Aaran Brattle / Pauline Lane 4th 140 100 50 290

2020 Charlie Bates 5th 120 100 50 270

32 Karen Hay 6th 110 100 50 260

961 Michael Franklin 7th 100 50 50 200

429 Tamara Silk 8th 90 50 50 190

COMPETITION BIKE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

26 Greg Pratt 1st 200 150 50 400

732 Bill Hamilton 2nd 180 100 50 330

161 Laurie Vercoe 3rd 160 150 50 360

33 Stuart Sweet 4th 140 150 50 340

71 Ray Pratt 5th 120 100 50 270

48 Karl Fyn 6th 110 150 50 310

777 Drew Gilbert ADV OUT - - 50 50

411 Laurie Webster ADV OUT - - 50 50

PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

198 Ryan Baldwin 1st 200 150 50 400

155 Anthony "Dutchie" Wijdeven 2nd 180 100 50 330

385 Gary Bogaart 3rd 160 100 50 310

3036 Aaron Barnes 4th 140 50 50 240

200 Ross Brown 5th 120 150 50 320

706 Steve Carlsen 6th 110 100 50 260

1494 Cory Abbott 7th 100 0 50 150

790 Darren Saunders 8th 90 50 50 190

SUPER COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

125 Bomber "Boms" Jamieson 1st 200 150 50 400

2330 Ana Paterson 2nd 180 50 50 280

555 Neville Smith 3rd 160 100 50 310

340 Paul Hammond 4th 140 150 50 340

1574 Reece McGregor 5th 120 0 50 170

1051 Ian West-Stevens 6th 110 50 50 210

518 Steve McKay 7th 100 50 50 200

1633 Jason Horn 8th 90 50 50 190

1109 Dick Richardson - - 20 50 70

1821 Kenny West - - 20 50 70

1119 Ben Cox ADV OUT - - 50 50

888 Sam Khamis OBS N/A

2260 David du Toit OBS N/A

COMPETITION MEETING 2 - WELLINGTON INVASION

INCL. TOP ALCOHOL & DOORSLAMMER CHALLENGE 
Saturday 13 January 2018

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



SUPER SEDAN
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

3940 Paul Maka 1st 200 150 50 400

641 Ivan Julian 2nd 180 150 50 380

204 Phil Hargreaves 3rd 160 100 50 310

1284 Doron Andersen 4th 140 100 50 290

459 Tony Gera 5th 120 50 50 220

929 Mathew Patmore 6th 110 20 50 180

02 Ray Paterson 7th 100 20 50 170

600 Jim Carroll - - 20 50 70

476 Michael Coward - - 20 50 70

1078 Aaron Jenkins - - 20 50 70

72 Justin Weir - - 20 50 70

369 Greg Fuge - - 20 50 70

547 Jeremy Hewson - - 20 50 70

1974 Tim Hawke - - 10 50 60

2181 Steve Dunne - - 10 50 60

525 Barry Rensford - - 10 50 60

1161 Geoff Sadler - - 10 50 60

243 Mark Hudson - - 10 50 60

1969 Dave Moyle - - 10 50 60

180 Aaron Williams - - 10 50 60

517 Eddie Trybula - - 10 50 60

1473 Paul Irwin - - 10 50 60

119 Brendan Richardson - - 10 50 60

1498 Matt Kriletich - - 10 50 60

432 Rizwan Alam - - 10 50 60

SUPER STREET
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

333 Jed Dyer 70 50 120

57 Paul Maka 60 50 110

3012 John Farquhar 50 50 100

3028 Ronald Rajnesh Prasad 40 50 90

3050 Trevor Hose 40 50 90

840 Ross Simpkin 30 50 80

3049 Brendon Jones 30 50 80

378T Nic Bogaart 30 50 80

5008 Paul Berridge 30 50 80

2123 Karl Flintoff 30 50 80

776 Greg Malcolm 20 50 70

3048 Michael Crook 20 50 70

3015 Richard Mason 20 50 70

135T Kirby Taylor 20 50 70

3064 Kirwan Whare 20 50 70

2199 Len Trudel 20 50 70

3068 Mofiz Mohammed 10 50 60

3010 Patrick Heeney 10 50 60

3026 Grant Thorburn 10 50 60

3059 Shiva Chand 10 50 60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



2890 Roger Murray 10 50 60

3062 Shivneel Chand 10 50 60

3008 Richard Snow 10 50 60

3065 Ben Crossman 10 50 60

3056 Alesha Davies-Hunter 10 50 60

3054 Glen Collins 10 50 60

166T Chrissie Bogaart 10 50 60

3058 Mike Sands 10 50 60

3067 Ash Bali 10 50 60

3061 Andrew Browning 10 50 60

171C Mike McDonald 10 50 60

3060 Geoff Dann 10 50 60

3066 Chris Raina 10 50 60

3024 Ajay Kumar 10 50 60

3055 Tauraj Alizadeh 10 50 60

3063 Reece Harvey - 50 50

3057 Nigel Scott 10 50 60

MODIFIED BIKE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

3014 Keith Watling 40 50 90

3043 Maurice Morrie McGrath 30 50 80

999 Brett Nicol 20 50 70

5000 Darryl Benson 20 50 70

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 10 50 60

848 Ross Donaldson 10 50 60

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 10 50 60

412 Laurie Webster - 50 50

SCREAMIN' EAGLE
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

38 Geoff Bond 40 50 90

131 Jim "Flea" Wells 30 50 80

934 Ray Pratt 20 50 70

3801 Phil Heath 10 50 60

2142 Lawrence Schicker 10 50 60

93 Shaun Walsh 10 50 60

DID NOT SHOW

DID NOT SHOW

DID NOT SHOW

ADVISED OUT

DID NOT SHOW

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

ADVISED OUT

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

ADVISED OUT



JUNIOR DRAGSTER
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL

296 Cole West-Stevens 60 50 110

888 Shavaun Harvey 50 50 100

1047 Blake Davies 40 50 90

542 Kelsey Forbes 30 50 80

333J Savannah Joyce 30 50 80

171 Marc West-Stevens 20 50 70

173 Cooper Allen 20 50 70

288 Charlotte O'Sullivan 20 50 70

1317 Sven Gordon 20 50 70

307 Cory Silk 20 50 70

807 Alyvea Lawson 10 50 60

328 Sophie Bingley 10 50 60

153J Hamish Chauval 10 50 60

5271 Ben Koorey 10 50 60

612 Leighton Leevard 10 50 60

11 Emma Bingley 10 50 60

704 Ruby Subritzky 10 50 60

134 Sasha Davison 10 50 60

510 Kaleb Peden 10 50 60

197 Mark Haynes 10 50 60

COMP CLASSES, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 / Elim points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 / Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



TOP COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

1051 Ian West-Stevens 1st 200 150 50 600

385 Gary Bogaart 2nd 180 150 50 570

340 Paul Hammond 3rd 160 150 50 540

125 Bomber Jamieson 4th 140 150 50 510

200 Ross Brown 5th 120 150 50 480

408 R Christoffersen/R Gubb 6th 110 100 50 390

687 Glen Oldfield 7th 100 100 50 375

155 Dutchie Wijdeven 8th 90 0 50 210

55 Murray Smith / Craig Brown ADV OUT 50 75

400 Cameron Paterson ADV OUT 50 75

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON Comp Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

71 Ray Pratt 1st 200 150 50 600

26 Greg Pratt 2nd 180 150 50 570

33 Stuart Sweet 3rd 160 150 50 540

777 Drew Gilbert 4th 140 50 50 360

48 Karl Fin 5th 120 150 50 480

161 Laurie Vercoe 6th 110 150 50 465

732 Bill Hamilton 7th 100 150 50 450

PRO COMP
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

2330 Ana Paterson 1st 200 100 50 525

198 Ryan Baldwin 2nd 180 100 50 495

1109 Dick Richardson 3rd 160 50 50 390

1335 Michael Zahorodny 4th 140 0 50 285

239 Stephen Milliken ADV OUT 50 75

705 Adam Wigg ADV OUT 50 75

3023 Glynn Allen OBS 50 75

BRIAN ROBERTS Super Sedan
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

180 Aaron Williams 1st 200 150 50 600

1284 Doron Andersen Vazey 2nd 180 150 50 570

1974 Tim Hawke 3rd 160 150 50 540

3940 Jay Maka 4th 140 100 50 435

104 Dave Bissett 5th 120 150 50 480

3006 Dave Heys 6th 110 100 50 390

72 Justin Weir 7th 100 50 50 300

600 Jim Carroll 8th 90 50 50 285

1473 Paul Irwin N/A - 10 50 90

302 Phil Hunter N/A - 10 50 90

02 Ray Peterson N/A - 10 50 90

641 Ivan Julian N/A - 10 50 90

1498 Matt Kriletich N/A - 10 50 90

611 Zak Hoskin N/A - 10 50 90

929 Mathew Patmore N/A - NOSHOW 50 75

464 Ben Morris N/A - NOSHOW 50 75

COMPETITION MEETING 1
Sunday 29 October 2017

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points

Place Points



Super Street
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

2123 Karl Flintoff 60 50 165

3015 Richard Mason 50 50 150

3011 Mark Shotter 40 50 135

3010 Patrick Heeney 40 50 135

3028 Ronald Rajnesh Prasad 30 50 120

776 Greg Malcolm 30 50 120

3021 Graeme Davis 30 50 120

840 Ross Simpkin 20 50 105

2890 Roger Murray 20 50 105

3007 Mazin Shalash 20 50 105

5008 Paul Berridge 20 50 105

378T Nic Bogaart 20 50 105

3012 John Farquhar 20 50 105

3009 Mark Peacock 20 50 105

119 Brendan Richardson 10 50 90

1964 Steven Grey 10 50 90

3026 Grant Thorburn 10 50 90

3019 Craig Hawkins 10 50 90

57 Paul Maka 10 50 90

3027 Rory O'neill 10 50 90

3024 Ajay Kumar 10 50 90

3008 Richard Snow 10 50 90

166T Chrissie Bogaart 10 50 90

3022 Mohammed Aswad Ali 10 50 90

3025 Mathew Busing 10 50 90

3018 Vikash Kumar NO SHOW 50 75

3020 Mikesh Kapadia NO SHOW 50 75

SCRAP PALACE Modified Bike
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

999 Brett Nicol 40 50 135

5000 Darryl Benson 30 50 120

848 Ross Donaldson 20 50 105

3014 Keith Watling 10 50 90

5030 Mal "Senior Citizen" Bain 10 50 90

666 Brett "Scrappy" Goodwin 10 50 90

303 Dave Mason ADV OUT 50 75

AUCKLAND HARLEY DAVIDSON 

Screamin' Eagle

Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

934 Ray Pratt 30 50 120

131 Jim Wells 20 50 105

38 Geoff Bond 10 50 90

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



FUNTIME FOODS Junior Dragster
Round 

Points

Entry 

Points
TOTAL
incl x1.5

328 Sophie Bingley 50 50 150

11 Emma Bingley 40 50 135

75 Lachlan Brown 30 50 120

173 Cooper Allen 30 50 120

1012 Reece Smith 20 50 105

612 Leighton Leevard 20 50 105

1317 Sven Gordon 20 50 105

296 Cole West-Stevens 10 50 90

171 Marc West-Stevens 10 50 90

3017 Kaleb Peden 10 50 90

1047 Blake Davies 10 50 90

888 Shavaun Harley 10 50 90

3016 Hamish Chauval 10 50 90

1173 Jake Sousa ADV OUT 50 75

COMP CLASSES, PRO NOSTALGIA, COMP BIKE & SUPER SEDAN POINTS TALLY KEY

Entry points = 50 

Elimination points: 1st=200, 2nd=180, 3rd=160, 4th=140, 5th=120, 6th=110, 7th=100, 8th=90

Round Points: 50 per round; racer must cross the finish line under own power

SUPER STREET, MOD BIKE, SCREAMIN' EAGLE & JUNIOR POINTS

Entry points = 50 

Round Points: 10POINTS PER ROUND YOU APPEAR IN - WINNER OF FINAL RECEIVES 20POINTS

Place Points

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A


	2017_2018 MDI SERIES SEASON POINTS_ROUND 4
	2017_2018 MDI SERIES SEASON POINTS 4
	2017_2018 MDI SERIES INDIV MEETING POINTS COMP 4
	2017_2018 MDI SERIES INDIV MEETING POINTS COMP 3

	Pages from 2017_2018 MDI SERIES SEASON POINTS_ROUND 2

